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TW LW Tl HP TITLE Artist
AUTUMN VARIATIONS Ed Sheeran
GUTS Olivia Rodrigo
THE HIGHLIGHTS The Weeknd
A BEAUTIFUL BLUR Lany
MIDNIGHTS Taylor Swift
ONE THING AT A TIME Morgan Wallen
RAISED LIKE THAT James Johnston
1989 Taylor Swift
KIMOSABE Dope Lemon
TENSION Kylie Minogue

1 9 LOVER Taylor Swift

12 10 STARBOY The Weeknd

13 14 FOLKLORE Taylor Swift

14 18 REPUTATION Taylor Swift

15 17 THIS ONE'S FOR YOU Luke Combs

16 16 SOUR Olivia Rodrigo

17 13 SOS SZA

18 11 UTOPIA Travis Scott

19 12 BARBIE THE ALBUM Soundtrack

20 15 SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift

21 19 ZACH BRYAN Zach Bryan

22 20 THE DIAMOND COLLECTION Post Malone

23 24 DIAMONDS Elton John

24 25 SINGLES COLLECTION Maroon 5

25 22 HARRY'S HOUSE Harry Styles

26 21 GETTIN' OLD Luke Combs

27 27 RUMOURS Fleetwood Mac

28 26 WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET Luke Combs

29 32 RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift

30 28 CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS Eminem

31 30 THE ESSENTIAL Foo Fighters

32 29 AFTER HOURS The Weeknd

33 5 SCARLET Doja Cat

34 33 & Ed Sheeran
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CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS
GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND
GRADUATION

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION
DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM
FUTURE NOSTALGIA

EVERMORE

HEROES & VILLAINS

THE WORLD DON'T OWE YOU ANYTHING
AM

CURTAIN CALL 2

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)
EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE ...

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?
FINE LINE
BORN TO DIE

Creedence Clearwater Revival
Green Day
Kanye West
Katy Perry
Morgan Wallen
Dua Lipa
Taylor Swift
Metro Boomin
Luca Brasi
Arctic Monkeys
Eminem
Queen
Soundtrack
Billie Eilish
Harry Styles
Lana Del Rey
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GBM/WAR
GEF/UMA
UNI/UMA
VMA/UMA
UNI/UMA
MER/UMA
DIT
BIG/UMA
BMG/ADA
LIB/UMA
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
REP/UMA
BIG/UMA
COL/SME
INR/UMA
RCA/SME
EPI/SME
ATL/WAR
UNI/UMA
WAR
REP/UMA
UMA
INR/UMA
COL/SME
COL/SME
RHI/WAR
COL/SME
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
SME
UNI/UMA
RCA/SME
ATL/WAR
VMA/UMA
WAR
DEF/UMA
CAP/EMI
UNI/UMA
WAR

UMA
REP/UMA
CVA/ORCH
DOM/EMI
INR/UMA
VIR/UMA
BDL/UMA
INR/UMA
COL/SME
INR/UMA

5419776727
5816372
B003349002
6423756239
2445790098
B003757002
691835377834
3799890
538838232
LIB240CD
7792868
5727592
3503795
3003310
19075829282
B003378402
19658779211
G0100051093481
0075678614576
2455678249
0093624849780
5573330
5768187
4754556
19658707272
19658774942
8122796778
19075956872
B003450402
9887893
19658737752
B003189002
19658852142
9029585903
7253816
9362490917
1745502
0818536
B003318002
9029507610
B003340502
5504494
CVDL130
3747478
4832205
6798870
FOREVER1
B002972702
19439705122
2793087
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